
al

ffi lutrnu Ganhli JHnitrrruttg
5s61;66' EH I
Serial No.:?05E42

Student lD. MSAA2008E016032002

(!l\rabiishcdbvKerrlrStatcl-tgiilrtutch\\rtiliciiiirJn\n.:i.l.lj Lcg.i'Iiil.r"r.diii!.i l-li1 \i-'r- l'rr.'

Kottayam,

28-Oct-2010

E MEMORANDUM
The following marks were awarded to Shri./Smt NIMMY CHACKO

candidate with Register No L155L8 at the Fourth Semester M Sc Degree Examination May 2010

ffit
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

700

500

500

500

2200

nly)

E

Checked by

Section Office

\ez

-

SUBJECTS

Itlarks
External lnternal Total

Awarded
Min
for

Pass
Max Awarded

lv4in

for
Pass

lvlax Awarded
Min
for

Pa<c
Irtlax

FACLILTY OF SCIENCE

BRANCH I (A): MATHEMATICS

Paper XVI: Elective I - Fuzzy Mathematics

Paper XVII: Elective II - Analytic Number
Theory
Paper XVIII: Elective III - Combinatorics

Paper XIX: Elective IV - Operations Research

Paper XX: Elective V - Mathematical
Economics
Project

Comprehensive Viva - Voce

TOTAL FOR SEM4

TOTAL FOR SEM1

TOTAL FOR SEM2

TOTAL FOR SEM3

GRAND TOTAL

******,r,r,rEnd Of Statement*********

72

53

55

50

75

70

90

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

75

75

75

75

75

75

100

25

25

25

25

25

25

I

(One

25

25

25

25

25

25

Nine

97

78

80

75

100

95

90

615

424

455

408

1902

Zero

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

280

200

200

200

880

Two

ffi

E

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

i

ffi

r:1 J :ll:

ffi ffiHE

ffi # ffi ffi+

ffi

il

:
=];i+:##

:#

:ffi


