

Mahatma Gandhi University

(Established by Kerala State Legislature by Notification No.3431/Leg. CI/85/Law, dated 17th April 1985)

Section: **EHI**

Serial No.: **705842**

Student ID: **MSAA2008E016032002**



Kottayam,

28-Oct-2010

MEMORANDUM NIMMY CHACKO

The following marks were awarded to Shri./Smt

candidate with Register No. **115518** at the Fourth Semester M Sc Degree Examination May 2010

SUBJECTS	Marks								
	External			Internal			Total		
	Awarded	Min for Pass	Max	Awarded	Min for Pass	Max	Awarded	Min for Pass	Max
FACULTY OF SCIENCE									
BRANCH I (A): MATHEMATICS									
Paper XVI: Elective I - Fuzzy Mathematics	72	30	75	25	-	25	97	40	100
Paper XVII: Elective II - Analytic Number Theory	53	30	75	25	-	25	78	40	100
Paper XVIII: Elective III - Combinatorics	55	30	75	25	-	25	80	40	100
Paper XIX: Elective IV - Operations Research	50	30	75	25	-	25	75	40	100
Paper XX: Elective V - Mathematical Economics	75	30	75	25	-	25	100	40	100
Project	70	30	75	25	-	25	95	40	100
Comprehensive Viva - Voce	90	40	100				90	40	100
TOTAL FOR SEM4							615	280	700
TOTAL FOR SEM1							424	200	500
TOTAL FOR SEM2							455	200	500
TOTAL FOR SEM3							408	200	500
GRAND TOTAL							1902	880	2200

(One Nine Zero Two Only)

*****End of statement*****

Checked by:



Section Officer

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS